THS3000 Series Oscilloscopes
Affordable performance in a rugged, portable design
Featuring:
 100 MHz and 200 MHz models
 4 fully Isolated and Floating Channels
 600 VRMS CAT III rated inputs
 10 Kpoints standard record length on all channels

data onto a flash device or transfer the data directly to a PC.
Product Fact Sheet
Key specifications and ordering information
3GW-27123-0       10/11
THS3000 Series Oscilloscopes
Key Applications Benefits
• Design and debug of
electronic systems
• Save measurement time and test
equipment cost by using a single
instrument to measure embedded
analog and digital signals or to make
floating or differential measurements for
power applications
• Industrial power
design and debug
• The four isolated channels allow for
easy measurement of three-phase
power or simultaneous capture of digital
control and power signals
• Installation and
maintenance
• Verify and document power system
operating conditions before and after
installation
Models Analog
Channels
Bandwidth Record Length
All channels
Sample Rate
THS3014 4 100 MHz 10 Kpoints 2.5 GS/s
THS3014-TK 4 100 MHz 10 Kpoints 2.5 GS/s
THS3024 4 200 MHz 10 Kpoints 5.0 GS/s
THS3024-TK 4 200 MHz 10 Kpoints 5.0 GS/s
Standard Probes and Accessories
Standard Accessories
• Four  THP0301-x;  300 MHz, 10x Passive
Probes